James & Nicholson

JNO55 Elastic-T

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
length from shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
. mid-grey (CoolGray8C)
red (185C)

1589
10/50

S
44,00 cm
44,00 cm
67,00 cm
20,00 cm

1869
10/50

M
47,00 cm
47,00 cm
70,00 cm
21,00 cm

M brown (4760)
M ravy (2060)
white (white)

Elegant T-shirt with elasthane

Soft elastic single jersey

Combed ring-spun cotton

Side stitching

Round neckline with narrow trimmings

Fabric: Outer fabric (200 g/m?): 95%
cotton, 5% elastane

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 61091000

Care instructions

AR A

L XL XXL

1929 1979 2099
10/50 10/50 10/50

L XL XXL

50,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm
50,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm
73,00 cm 76,00 cm 79,00 cm
22,00 cm 23,00 cm 24,00 cm

. green (362U)
M iive (2480)
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